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MARANOA KERBSIDE 
COLLECTION DATES 2022

DAY DATE TOWN/AREA

Monday 28 March Mitchell, Injune & Yuleba  

Wednesday 30 March
Wallumbilla, Surat, Amby 

& Mungallala

Monday 28 March Roma Area 1

Tuesday 29 March Roma Area 2

Wednesday 30 March Roma Area 3

Thursday 31 March Roma Area 4

Friday 01 April Roma Area 5

Monday 04 April Roma Area 6

Tuesday 05 April Roma Area 7

Wednesday 06 April Roma Area 8

Thursday 07 April Roma Area 9

Friday 08 April Muckadilla & Hodgson

Monday 11 April Jackson

Ensure the items are placed out on 
the footpath by 7pm the day before 

collection starts in your area.

Please also remember to separate your 
unwanted items into 3 separate piles 

and to keep piles smaller than 3m3 
(anything larger will not be collected).


